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Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2017 (3/31/2017)

Name City
CARPENTER/HOOVER
HEDRICK/FELDPUSCH

JJ CARPENTER ASHLAND

BELLS SOUTH

SABLAN/SPONSLER

BRUNER/NICHOLL

JASON BUZARD AKRON
CHERRY/ALMAGUER

KAY HOOVER

GARN/ICEMAN

RIDENOUR/GIBSON
BARTLEY/HAMMOND

3 MARES & AN ASS

MICHELLE MOHLMASTER

QUETTA MITCHELL COPLEY
SMITH/SMTIH

SETH EWING

FRANK WADDLE LODI
BEAST MODE

BUZARD/CROSSEN
CARPENTER/FRANKLIN

LEONARD REED

JILLIAN CHERRY AKRON
ESTES/KAISK

HARLES/MILLER

KAISK/KELSEY

STEPHEN CROWE

BEN MAUL

CRAIG MILLER

PAUL STAUP AKRON
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Operator

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
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BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.

State/Country
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
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OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
OHIO

Bracket Awards
MASTER MIXED DOUBLES $300
MASTER OPEN DOUBLES $380
MASTER OPEN SING $300
MASTER OPEN TEAM $800
MIXED DOUBLES B $300
MIXED DOUBLES C $300
OPEN SINGLES F $300
MASTER LADIES DOUBLES $200
MASTER LADIES SINGLES $120
MASTER OPEN DOUBLES $300
MIXED DOUBLES B $200
OPEN DOUBLES B $300
OPEN TEAM E $600
LADIES SINGLES A $100
LADIES SINGLES B $100
OPEN DOUBLES G $240
OPEN SINGLES B $170
OPEN SINGLES F $170
OPEN TEAM A $480
MIXED DOUBLES D $120
OPEN DOUBLES A $180
OPEN SINGLES | $120
MASTER LADIES SINGLES $40
MIXED DOUBLES A $100
OPEN DOUBLES C $140
OPEN DOUBLES F $140
OPEN SINGLES A $80
OPEN SINGLES B $80
OPEN SINGLES C 72 $80
OPEN SINGLES C 72 $80

4 COMPUSPORT
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JEFF DAVIS

2 BITCHES WITH MICS
OLD G'S

CHAIRMEN OF THE BOARD
KELSEY/ROGERS
SHYJKA/KELSEY
BRUNER/SPRINGSTON
REPPUCCI/FENOHR

JOHN JOSEF

JON CARNEY

CHRISSY AND THE BOYS
BIG JOHN BENNETT
CUPP/EWING
MOHLMASTER/MOHLMASTER
B. STOTT/A. SWEARINGEN
CARNEY/NAGEL
ESTES/ROGERS
TRIBBLE/HOLLAND
SHAWN GHENT

TED LYNDEN

KEVIN HOOVER

D & J'S BITCHES
MERCENARIES

DJS I

HER, HIM, ME AND SHE
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HEATH

CRESTLINE

COPLEY

COPLEY
COPLEY

BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
BELL MUSIC CO.
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OHIO
OHIO
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OHIO
OHIO
OHIO
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OHIO
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OHIO
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OHIO
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OPEN SINGLES D
OPEN TEAM B
OPEN TEAM C
OPEN TEAM D
MIXED DOUBLES A
MIXED DOUBLES C
OPEN DOUBLES B
OPEN DOUBLES E
OPEN SINGLES A
OPEN SINGLES C 72
OPEN TEAM D
MASTER OPEN SING
MIXED DOUBLES A
MIXED DOUBLES B
MIXED DOUBLES C
MIXED DOUBLES C
OPEN DOUBLES A
OPEN DOUBLES F
OPEN SINGLES C 72
OPEN SINGLES D
OPEN SINGLES E
OPEN TEAM B
OPEN TEAM C
OPEN TEAM D
OPEN TEAM E

$80
$280
$280
$280
$80
$80
$120
$120
$40
$40
$200
$20
$40
$40
$40
$40
$100
$100
$20
$20
$20
$160
$160
$160
$160
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