Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2017 (3/31/2017)

OHIO

Rank	Name	City	Operator	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	CARPENTER/HOOVER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER MIXED DOUBLES	\$300
1st	HEDRICK/FELDPUSCH		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN DOUBLES	\$380
1st	JJ CARPENTER	ASHLAND	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN SING	\$300
1st	BELLS SOUTH		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN TEAM	\$800
1st	SABLAN/SPONSLER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES B	\$300
1st	BRUNER/NICHOLL		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES C	\$300
1st	JASON BUZARD	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES F	\$300
2nd	CHERRY/ALMAGUER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER LADIES DOUBLES	\$200
2nd	KAY HOOVER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER LADIES SINGLES	\$120
2nd	GARN/ICEMAN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN DOUBLES	\$300
2nd	RIDENOUR/GIBSON		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES B	\$200
2nd	BARTLEY/HAMMOND		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES B	\$300
2nd	3 MARES & AN ASS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM E	\$600
3rd	MICHELLE MOHLMASTER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES SINGLES A	\$100
3rd	QUETTA MITCHELL	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	LADIES SINGLES B	\$100
3rd	SMITH/SMTIH		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES G	\$240
3rd	SETH EWING		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$170
3rd	FRANK WADDLE	LODI	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES F	\$170
3rd	BEAST MODE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM A	\$480
4th	BUZARD/CROSSEN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES D	\$120
4th	CARPENTER/FRANKLIN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES A	\$180
4th	LEONARD REED		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES I	\$120
5th - 6th	JILLIAN CHERRY	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER LADIES SINGLES	\$40
5th - 6th	ESTES/KAISK		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES A	\$100
5th - 6th	HARLES/MILLER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES C	\$140
5th - 6th	KAISK/KELSEY		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES F	\$140
5th - 6th	STEPHEN CROWE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES A	\$80
5th - 6th	BEN MAUL		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES B	\$80
5th - 6th	CRAIG MILLER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C 72	\$80
5th - 6th	PAUL STAUP	AKRON	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C 72	\$80



Winner list Ohio Coin Machine Association Dart Tournament 2017 (3/31/2017)

5th - 6th	JEFF DAVIS	HEATH	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$80
5th - 6th	2 BITCHES WITH MICS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM B	\$280
5th - 6th	OLD G'S		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM C	\$280
5th - 6th	CHAIRMEN OF THE BOARD		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM D	\$280
7th - 8th	KELSEY/ROGERS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES A	\$80
7th - 8th	SHYJKA/KELSEY		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES C	\$80
7th - 8th	BRUNER/SPRINGSTON		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES B	\$120
7th - 8th	REPPUCCI/FENOHR		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES E	\$120
7th - 8th	JOHN JOSEF		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES A	\$40
7th - 8th	JON CARNEY	CRESTLINE	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C 72	\$40
7th - 8th	CHRISSY AND THE BOYS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM D	\$200
9th - 12th	BIG JOHN BENNETT	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MASTER OPEN SING	\$20
9th - 12th	CUPP/EWING		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES A	\$40
9th - 12th	MOHLMASTER/MOHLMASTER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES B	\$40
9th - 12th	B. STOTT/A. SWEARINGEN		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES C	\$40
9th - 12th	CARNEY/NAGEL		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	MIXED DOUBLES C	\$40
9th - 12th	ESTES/ROGERS		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES A	\$100
9th - 12th	TRIBBLE/HOLLAND		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN DOUBLES F	\$100
9th - 12th	SHAWN GHENT	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES C 72	\$20
9th - 12th	TED LYNDEN	COPLEY	BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES D	\$20
9th - 12th	KEVIN HOOVER		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN SINGLES E	\$20
9th - 12th	D & J'S BITCHES		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM B	\$160
9th - 12th	MERCENARIES		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM C	\$160
9th - 12th	DJ'S II		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM D	\$160
9th - 12th	HER, HIM, ME AND SHE		BELL MUSIC CO.	OHIO	OPEN TEAM E	\$160